



8260 Berry Ave, Sacramento, CA 95828
 Tel.: (916) 388 8320 Fax: (916) 388 8321
 E-mail: office@resierra.com Website: www.resierra.com

Gate Rates		
Rate sheet (starting date: January 1st, 2026)		
WOOD & GREENWASTE	Rate	Unit
Clean Wood (pallets or fencing), Wood chips	\$60	ton
Green Waste/ Small Logs (up to 12") Clean	\$70	ton
Big Logs (over 12"), Leaves	\$92	ton
Palm, Painted, Dirty Wood or Green Waste	\$102	ton
NON CERTIFIED LOADS		
C & D - no diversion credit (70% + recyclable)	\$92	ton
C & D for disposal (less than 70% recyclable)	\$102	ton
CERTIFIED LOADS		
Certified C & D (70% + recyclable)	\$102	ton
Mix Certified C & D (up to 70% recyclable)	\$112	ton
ADD ON FEES		
Couches, Mattresses, Appliances	\$40	ea
Small Tires	\$40	ea
Pickup, Semi-Truck/Trailer Tires	\$150	ea
Oversized/ Special Tires	\$300	ea
Assistance Fee	\$40	ea
Hard To Handle (Excavator)	\$100	ea
Minimum charge for every material	\$60	ea

Hours of operation are: 6AM-6PM Closed major holidays

Prices are subject to change. Contact our office for any rates not listed above
 HAZARDOUS & TOXIC MATERIALS, TREATED WOOD & PUTRESCIBLE MATERIALS, LIQUIDS, OIL, PAINT, FOOD
 & KITCHEN WASTE

WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED !!!